

VA AUTHORIZED AGENT

SPONSORSHIP/RENEWAL FORM

For Wholesale Brokers requesting approval to be a VA authorized agent for Community Wholesale Lending, or for requesting renewal, please complete this form and submit it with a check for \$100.00 made payable to the Department of Veterans Affairs.

NMLS #:	
Company Name:	
DBA: (if applicable)	
Main Office Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Broker Tax ID #:	
Broker of Record/Contact Name:	
Broker/Contact Email Address:	
Broker/Contact Telephone #:	
Fax Number:	
VA ID Number: If previously issued by VA	

Please make check payable to the **Department of Veterans Affairs**.

Please send check and this completed form to:

Community Wholesale Lending

Att: Broker Approvals

8270 Aspen St.

Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

Note:

- Broker must be licensed in any state in which originations will occur
- Community Wholesale Lending must provide the Broker's information to the Department of Veteran's Affairs for approval and issuance of VA ID number

This document is limited to current ML Mortgage Corp. dba Community Wholesale Lending ("CWL" or "Lender") and practice and should not be construed as legal advice, legal opinion, or any other advice on specific facts or circumstances. Such policy and practice is subject to change. The recipient should contact its legal counsel for legal advice. For business and professional use only. Not for consumer distribution. All loans subject to approval and not all products are available in every state. Certain conditions and fees apply. ML Mortgage Corp. dba Community Wholesale Lending ("CWL" or "Lender") NMLS362312.

Equal Housing Opportunity – All Rights Reserved. 09/2020